
NEW GLASSWARE

Conical Flasks Volumetric Flasks Graduated Cylinders

• Convenient sets of high-quality Borosilicate 3.3 Glassware

• Packaged in thick, custom-fit foam inserts for safe transport

 and storage

• Superior heat tolerance and chemical resistance,

 autoclavable at 121°C

• Volumetric glassware is hand calibrated in Eisco’s

 ISO 17025 compliant laboratory

Features:

Safety Pack LabGlass®

Safety Pack Conical Flasks
Code Includes

CH196031

CH196032

CH196033

CH196034

50ml, 100ml, 250ml

100ml, 250ml, 500ml

500ml, 1000ml, 2000ml

50ml, 100ml, 250ml, 500ml,
1000ml

Safety Pack Volumetric Flasks
Code Includes

CH196041

CH196042

10ml,  25ml,  50ml 
Class-A, ASTM

50ml,  100ml,  250ml 
Class-A,  ASTM

Safety Pack Graduated Cylinders
Code Includes

CH196046

CH196047

CH196048

10ml, 25ml, 50ml
Class-A, ASTM

25ml, 50ml, 100ml
Class-A, ASTM

50ml, 100ml, 250ml
Class-A, ASTM

CH196061
Safety Pack Mixed Glassware Set



NEW GLASSWAREHeavy Duty Beakers

• Uniform, thick walls provide increased
 durability and stability   

• Manufactured from high-quality
 Borosilicate 3.3 glass

• Beaded rim and spout for easy pouring  

• Easy to read, white printed graduations  

• Superior heat tolerance and chemical
 resistance, autoclavable at 121°C 

• Calibrated within a 5% tolerance

Features:

Code

CH200000

CH200000PK12

CH200001

CH200001PK12

CH200002

CH200002PK12

CH200003

CH200003PK6

CH200004

CH200004PK6

CH200005

CH200005PK6

Capacity

50 ml

50 ml

100 ml

100 ml

250 ml

250 ml

400 ml

400 ml

600 ml

600 ml

1000 ml

1000 ml

Pack Size

Each

Pack/12

Each

Pack/12

Each

Pack/12

Each

Pack/6

Each

Pack/6

Each

Pack/6

Heavy Duty Beakers

EISCO SCIENTIFIC LLC
788 Old Dutch Road
Victor, NY 14564

Tel.: 585.563.7963
Fax.: 585.486.1735
E-mail: customer.support@eiscoindustrial.com www.eiscoindustrial.com

Learn more about

Eisco Industrial

and view all of our

premium labware online:

www.eiscoindustrial.com


