











Safety Pack LabGlass®

Features:

- Convenient sets of high-quality Borosilicate 3.3 Glassware
- Packaged in thick, custom-fit foam inserts for safe transport and storage
- Superior heat tolerance and chemical resistance, autoclavable at 121°C
- Volumetric glassware is hand calibrated in Eisco's ISO 17025 compliant laboratory



CH196061 Safety Pack Mixed Glassware Set

Conical Flasks



Safety Pack Conical Flasks		
Code	Includes	
CH196031	50ml, 100ml, 250ml	
CH196032	100ml, 250ml, 500ml	
CH196033	500ml, 1000ml, 2000ml	
CH196034	50ml, 100ml, 250ml, 500ml, 1000ml	

Volumetric Flasks



Safety Pack Volumetric Flasks		
Code	Includes	
CH196041	10ml, 25ml, 50ml Class-A, ASTM	
CH196042	50ml, 100ml, 250ml Class-A, ASTM	

Graduated Cylinders



Safety Pack Graduated Cylinders		
Code	Includes	
CH196046	10ml, 25ml, 50ml Class-A, ASTM	
CH196047	25ml, 50ml, 100ml Class-A, ASTM	
CH196048	50ml, 100ml, 250ml Class-A, ASTM	

NEW GLASSWARE

Features:

- Uniform, thick walls provide increased durability and stability
- Manufactured from high-quality Borosilicate 3.3 glass
- Beaded rim and spout for easy pouring
- Easy to read, white printed graduations
- Superior heat tolerance and chemical resistance, autoclavable at 121°C
- Calibrated within a 5% tolerance

Heavy Duty Beakers				
Code	Capacity	Pack Size		
CH200000	50 ml	Each		
CH200000PK12	50 ml	Pack/12		
CH200001	100 ml	Each		
CH200001PK12	100 ml	Pack/12		
CH200002	250 ml	Each		
CH200002PK12	250 ml	Pack/12		
CH200003	400 ml	Each		
CH200003PK6	400 ml	Pack/6		
CH200004	600 ml	Each		
CH200004PK6	600 ml	Pack/6		
CH200005	1000 ml	Each		
CH200005PK6	1000 ml	Pack/6		







Learn more about
Eisco Industrial
and view all of our
premium labware online:
www.eiscoindustrial.com



